
Aug 2024

Kowloon /
New Territories

07:15 1 The Harbourside
(Roundabout next to Tower 1)

15:20 8
Yiu Sha Road
(Bus Stop outside CityU Student Residence)

07:20 2 Imperial Cullinan
(Bus Stop at Hoi Fai Rd towards Sham Shui Po)

15:23 7 Wu Kai Sha Station
(Public Transit)

07:35 3 St Michel
(Pick-up / Drop-off Point at Estate)

15:27 6 The Waterside (Bus Stop opposite to Fok On Garden at Sai Sha 
Rd towards Ma On Shan)

07:42 4 Wong Nai Tau
(Bus Terminus)

15:30 5 La Costa
(Gate at Po Tai Street)

07:50 5 La Costa
(Bus Stop at Sai Sha Rd outside We Go Mall)

15:38 4 Wong Nai Tau
(Bus Terminus)

07:53 6 The Waterside (Bus Stop outside Fok On Garden at Sai Sha Rd 
towards Sai Kung)

15:45 3 St Michel
(Pick-up / Drop-off Point at Estate)

07:57 7 Wu Kai Sha Station
(Public Transit)

16:00 2 Imperial Cullinan
(Bus Stop at Hoi Fai Rd towards Sham Shui Po)

08:00 8
Yiu Sha Road
(Mini Bus Stop outside St Barths)

16:05 1 The Harbourside
(Roundabout next to Tower 1)

Kowloon 07:20 1 Laguna Verde
(Tower 23)

15:20 6 Grand Central
(Pick-up / Drop-off Point at Tower 1 , 2)

07:30 2 Kowloon Tong Station
(Holy Family School at Tim Fuk Rd MTR Exit A2)

15:30 5 Scenic View
(Mini Bus Stop at Fung Shing St)

07:35 3 Beverly Villa (Bus Stop at Block 10 Boundary St towards Choi 
Hung)

15:38 4 K Summit
(Mini Bus Stop at Muk Tai St)

07:42 4 K Summit
(Mini Bus Stop at Muk Tai St)

15:45 3 Beverly Villa (Mini Bus Stop near Pentland St / Prince Edward 
Rd W towards Mong Kok)

07:50 5 Scenic View
(Mini Bus Stop at Fung Shing St)

15:50 2 Kowloon Tong Station
(Holy Family School at Tim Fuk Rd MTR Exit A2)

08:00 6 Grand Central
(Pick-up / Drop-off Point at Tower 1 , 2)

16:00 1 Laguna Verde
(Tower 23)

West Kowloon /
Tai Wai /

Ma On Shan

SKA $3,400

Areas

Hung Hom /
Kolwoon Tong /

Kai Tak /
Choi Hung /
Kwun Tong

Bus Fee 
per month

Stop No. Bus Stops  (Drop-off)Bus Route Pick-up 
Time

Drop-off 
Time

SKB

Bus Routes and Costs 2024-2025 Sai Kung Campus

Bus Fee 
per month

Pick-up 
Time

Drop-off 
Time

Stop No. Bus Stops  (Drop-off)

$3,400

Areas Bus Route Stop No. Bus Stops  (Pick-up)

Stop No. Bus Stops  (Pick-up)



Aug 2024

Bus Routes and Costs 2024-2025 Sai Kung Campus

  
 

           

New Territories 07:25 1 The LOHAS Phase 6
(Pick-up / Drop-off Point at LP6)

15:25 1 The LOHAS Phase 6
(Pick-up / Drop-off Point at LP6)

07:27 2 The LOHAS Shopping Mall
(Pick-up / Drop-off zone)

15:27 2 The LOHAS Shopping Mall
(Pick-up / Drop-off zone)

07:29 3 The LOHAS Sea to Sky
(School Bus Depot)

15:29 3 The LOHAS Sea to Sky
(School Bus Depot)

07:32 4 The LOHAS Malibu
(Estate Road Entrance)

15:32 4 The LOHAS Malibu
(Estate Road Entrance)

07:35 5 The LOHAS Phase 1
(Bypass at The Capitol)

15:35 5 The LOHAS Phase 1
(Bypass at The Capitol)

07:42 6 Ocean Wings
(Bypass at Tong Chun St)

15:42 6 Ocean Wings
(Bypass at Tong Chun St)

07:48 7 Ocean Shore
(Tower 5)

15:48 7 Ocean Shore
(Tower 5)

07:55 8 Tseung Kwan O Station
(At the front of Bus Stop at Po Yap Rd)

15:55 8 Tseung Kwan O Station
(At the front of Bus Stop at Po Yap Rd)

New Territories 07:25 1 Yung Yung Road
(Carpark outside No 82)

15:05 6 Tai Chung Hau
(Bus Stop at Hiram’s Highway towards Kowloon)

07:32 2
Pan Long Wan (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Rd towards Tseung 
Kwan O)

15:25 4 HKUST
(Bus Stop at North Gate)

07:34 3 Mang Kung Uk (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Rd towards Tseung 
Kwan O)

15:27 5 Mount Pavilia
(Pick-up / Drop-off Point in Zone C at University Rd)

07:48 4 HKUST
(Bus Stop at North Gate)

15:36 3 Mang Kung Uk (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Rd towards 
Clearwater Bay)

07:50 5 Mount Pavilia
(Pick-up / Drop-off Point in Zone C at University Rd)

15:38 2 Pang Long Wan (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Rd towards 
Clearwater Bay)

08:10 6 Tai Chung Hau
(Bus Stop at Hiram’s Highway towards Sai Kung)

15:45 1 Yung Yung Road
(Carpark outside No 82)

The LOHAS Park /
Tseung Kwan O

Clearwater Bay /
Sai Kung

SKD

Areas

SKC

Areas Bus Route Stop No. Bus Stops  (Pick-up) Bus Fee 
per month

Pick-up 
Time

Drop-off 
Time

Bus Fee 
per month

Bus Stops  (Drop-off)

$3,300

Stop No.

$3,300

Bus Route Pick-up 
Time

Stop No. Bus Stops  (Pick-up) Stop No. Bus Stops  (Drop-off)Drop-off 
Time


	Sai Kung Bus Routes 2024-2025

